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Campeonato de Baleares de Invierno INF-JUN-ABS
Palma - Son Hugo, 26 - 27/11/2022

Prueba 16 Fem., 400m Libre Absoluto Femenino
26/11/2022 - 17:18 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

Infantil Femenino

1. Joana Maria SIERRA RIERA 08 CAMPUS 4:28.59 660
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:37.14 34.12 250m: 2:46.28 34.69 350m: 3:55.45 34.39

100m: 1:03.02 33.08 200m: 2:11.59 34.45 300m: 3:21.06 34.78 400m: 4:28.59 33.14

2. Lucia SANTHA FERENCZI 09 SALLE-P 4:37.25 600
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:42.37 35.40 250m: 2:53.13 35.37 350m: 4:03.84 35.37

100m: 1:06.97 34.70 200m: 2:17.76 35.39 300m: 3:28.47 35.34 400m: 4:37.25 33.41

3. Jimena GARCIA DE DIOS 08 STA.EULALIA 4:41.00 576
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:40.59 35.00 250m: 2:52.89 36.44 350m: 4:05.16 36.17

100m: 1:05.59 34.15 200m: 2:16.45 35.86 300m: 3:28.99 36.10 400m: 4:41.00 35.84

4. Ella VERMEER 08 SALLE-P 4:43.25 563
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:42.61 35.76 250m: 2:55.26 36.52 350m: 4:07.93 36.39

100m: 1:06.85 34.71 200m: 2:18.74 36.13 300m: 3:31.54 36.28 400m: 4:43.25 35.32

5. Neus GREGORIO RIERA 09 VOLTOR 4:58.17 482
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:50.17 38.00 250m: 3:06.06 37.88 350m: 4:21.89 38.09

100m: 1:12.17 37.65 200m: 2:28.18 38.01 300m: 3:43.80 37.74 400m: 4:58.17 36.28

6. Emilie SANCHEZ BUJOSA 09 CNPALMA 5:00.05 473
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:49.23 37.73 250m: 3:05.65 38.30 350m: 4:22.31 38.13

100m: 1:11.50 37.52 200m: 2:27.35 38.12 300m: 3:44.18 38.53 400m: 5:00.05 37.74

7. Elena AMOR BAUZA 09 LLUCMAJOR 5:02.29 463
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:48.39 38.36 250m: 3:06.62 39.34 350m: 4:24.90 39.04

100m: 1:10.03 36.40 200m: 2:27.28 38.89 300m: 3:45.86 39.24 400m: 5:02.29 37.39

8. Llucia AVELLA FONTCUBERTA 09 CNPALMA 5:06.88 442
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 1:51.45 38.99 250m: 3:08.94 38.86 350m: 4:28.63 40.50

100m: 1:12.46 38.18 200m: 2:30.08 38.63 300m: 3:48.13 39.19 400m: 5:06.88 38.25

9. Alicia RAMON IGLESIA 09 STA.EULALIA 5:13.69 414
50m: 35.14 35.14 150m: 1:54.52 39.87 250m: 3:14.70 39.95 350m: 4:35.40 40.16

100m: 1:14.65 39.51 200m: 2:34.75 40.23 300m: 3:55.24 40.54 400m: 5:13.69 38.29

DSQ Carmen ESTARELLAS MALBERTI 08 SALLE-P 4:50.76
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:45.73 37.19 250m: 3:00.27 37.36 350m: 4:15.28 37.10

100m: 1:08.54 36.57 200m: 2:22.91 37.18 300m: 3:38.18 37.91 400m: 4:50.76 35.48

DNF Aina ABAD NUNEZ 08 CNPALMA
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:46.06 36.52 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:09.54 35.82 200m: 2:23.26 37.20 300m: 400m:

Baja enf. Beatriz GIJON CASTRO 09 SALLE-P
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Campeonato de Baleares de Invierno INF-JUN-ABS
Palma - Son Hugo, 26 - 27/11/2022

Prueba 16, Fem., 400m Libre

Junior Femenino

1. Ariadna MORA FERRANDIS 06 SALLE-P 4:25.70 682
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:36.25 33.32 250m: 2:43.83 33.90 350m: 3:52.05 34.24

100m: 1:02.93 32.86 200m: 2:09.93 33.68 300m: 3:17.81 33.98 400m: 4:25.70 33.65

2. Adriana ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 07 EIVISSA 4:35.79 610
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:39.93 34.67 250m: 2:50.22 35.21 350m: 4:01.74 36.05

100m: 1:05.26 34.20 200m: 2:15.01 35.08 300m: 3:25.69 35.47 400m: 4:35.79 34.05

3. Carla LLABRES PEDRET 06 SALLE-P 4:37.48 599
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:42.23 35.32 250m: 2:52.46 34.90 350m: 4:02.73 35.07

100m: 1:06.91 35.10 200m: 2:17.56 35.33 300m: 3:27.66 35.20 400m: 4:37.48 34.75

4. Agnes MAYOL SERRA 07 CNPALMA 4:42.87 565
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:43.32 36.15 250m: 2:56.24 36.37 350m: 4:07.78 35.54

100m: 1:07.17 35.25 200m: 2:19.87 36.55 300m: 3:32.24 36.00 400m: 4:42.87 35.09

5. Aina THOMAS TABERNER 06 CNPALMA 4:49.51 527
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:44.49 36.37 250m: 2:58.27 37.21 350m: 4:13.16 37.28

100m: 1:08.12 35.40 200m: 2:21.06 36.57 300m: 3:35.88 37.61 400m: 4:49.51 36.35

6. Elsa MARTINEZ ESTEVA 07 SALLE-P 4:49.67 526
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:45.63 36.45 250m: 2:59.10 37.06 350m: 4:13.80 37.10

100m: 1:09.18 35.83 200m: 2:22.04 36.41 300m: 3:36.70 37.60 400m: 4:49.67 35.87

7. Yara ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 06 EIVISSA 5:00.54 471
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:46.32 37.90 250m: 3:03.53 38.80 350m: 4:22.43 39.47

100m: 1:08.42 36.29 200m: 2:24.73 38.41 300m: 3:42.96 39.43 400m: 5:00.54 38.11

Absoluto Femenino

1. Melani COSTA SCHMID 89 CNPALMA 4:15.97 763
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:34.11 32.71 250m: 2:39.63 32.76 350m: 3:43.99 32.26

100m: 1:01.40 32.20 200m: 2:06.87 32.76 300m: 3:11.73 32.10 400m: 4:15.97 31.98

2. Claudia NUNEZ LLADO 05 CNPALMA 4:17.15 752
50m: 29.11 29.11 150m: 1:33.64 32.53 250m: 2:39.84 32.94 350m: 3:45.79 32.83

100m: 1:01.11 32.00 200m: 2:06.90 33.26 300m: 3:12.96 33.12 400m: 4:17.15 31.36

3. Ariadna MORA FERRANDIS 06 SALLE-P 4:25.70 682
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:36.25 33.32 250m: 2:43.83 33.90 350m: 3:52.05 34.24

100m: 1:02.93 32.86 200m: 2:09.93 33.68 300m: 3:17.81 33.98 400m: 4:25.70 33.65

4. Joana Maria SIERRA RIERA 08 CAMPUS 4:28.59 660
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:37.14 34.12 250m: 2:46.28 34.69 350m: 3:55.45 34.39

100m: 1:03.02 33.08 200m: 2:11.59 34.45 300m: 3:21.06 34.78 400m: 4:28.59 33.14

5. Adriana ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 07 EIVISSA 4:35.79 610
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:39.93 34.67 250m: 2:50.22 35.21 350m: 4:01.74 36.05

100m: 1:05.26 34.20 200m: 2:15.01 35.08 300m: 3:25.69 35.47 400m: 4:35.79 34.05

6. Lucia SANTHA FERENCZI 09 SALLE-P 4:37.25 600
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:42.37 35.40 250m: 2:53.13 35.37 350m: 4:03.84 35.37

100m: 1:06.97 34.70 200m: 2:17.76 35.39 300m: 3:28.47 35.34 400m: 4:37.25 33.41
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Campeonato de Baleares de Invierno INF-JUN-ABS
Palma - Son Hugo, 26 - 27/11/2022

Prueba 16, Fem., 400m Libre, Absoluto Femenino

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

7. Carla LLABRES PEDRET 06 SALLE-P 4:37.48 599
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:42.23 35.32 250m: 2:52.46 34.90 350m: 4:02.73 35.07

100m: 1:06.91 35.10 200m: 2:17.56 35.33 300m: 3:27.66 35.20 400m: 4:37.48 34.75

8. Marina JOVER GALLEGO 00 C.N.CALVIA 4:38.44 592
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:40.90 34.93 250m: 2:51.94 35.50 350m: 4:03.64 35.76

100m: 1:05.97 34.60 200m: 2:16.44 35.54 300m: 3:27.88 35.94 400m: 4:38.44 34.80

9. Jimena GARCIA DE DIOS 08 STA.EULALIA 4:41.00 576
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:40.59 35.00 250m: 2:52.89 36.44 350m: 4:05.16 36.17

100m: 1:05.59 34.15 200m: 2:16.45 35.86 300m: 3:28.99 36.10 400m: 4:41.00 35.84

10. Agnes MAYOL SERRA 07 CNPALMA 4:42.87 565
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:43.32 36.15 250m: 2:56.24 36.37 350m: 4:07.78 35.54

100m: 1:07.17 35.25 200m: 2:19.87 36.55 300m: 3:32.24 36.00 400m: 4:42.87 35.09

11. Ella VERMEER 08 SALLE-P 4:43.25 563
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:42.61 35.76 250m: 2:55.26 36.52 350m: 4:07.93 36.39

100m: 1:06.85 34.71 200m: 2:18.74 36.13 300m: 3:31.54 36.28 400m: 4:43.25 35.32

12. Aina THOMAS TABERNER 06 CNPALMA 4:49.51 527
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:44.49 36.37 250m: 2:58.27 37.21 350m: 4:13.16 37.28

100m: 1:08.12 35.40 200m: 2:21.06 36.57 300m: 3:35.88 37.61 400m: 4:49.51 36.35

13. Elsa MARTINEZ ESTEVA 07 SALLE-P 4:49.67 526
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:45.63 36.45 250m: 2:59.10 37.06 350m: 4:13.80 37.10

100m: 1:09.18 35.83 200m: 2:22.04 36.41 300m: 3:36.70 37.60 400m: 4:49.67 35.87

14. Neus GREGORIO RIERA 09 VOLTOR 4:58.17 482
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:50.17 38.00 250m: 3:06.06 37.88 350m: 4:21.89 38.09

100m: 1:12.17 37.65 200m: 2:28.18 38.01 300m: 3:43.80 37.74 400m: 4:58.17 36.28

15. Emilie SANCHEZ BUJOSA 09 CNPALMA 5:00.05 473
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:49.23 37.73 250m: 3:05.65 38.30 350m: 4:22.31 38.13

100m: 1:11.50 37.52 200m: 2:27.35 38.12 300m: 3:44.18 38.53 400m: 5:00.05 37.74

16. Yara ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 06 EIVISSA 5:00.54 471
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:46.32 37.90 250m: 3:03.53 38.80 350m: 4:22.43 39.47

100m: 1:08.42 36.29 200m: 2:24.73 38.41 300m: 3:42.96 39.43 400m: 5:00.54 38.11

17. Elena AMOR BAUZA 09 LLUCMAJOR 5:02.29 463
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:48.39 38.36 250m: 3:06.62 39.34 350m: 4:24.90 39.04

100m: 1:10.03 36.40 200m: 2:27.28 38.89 300m: 3:45.86 39.24 400m: 5:02.29 37.39

18. Llucia AVELLA FONTCUBERTA 09 CNPALMA 5:06.88 442
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 1:51.45 38.99 250m: 3:08.94 38.86 350m: 4:28.63 40.50

100m: 1:12.46 38.18 200m: 2:30.08 38.63 300m: 3:48.13 39.19 400m: 5:06.88 38.25

19. Alicia RAMON IGLESIA 09 STA.EULALIA 5:13.69 414
50m: 35.14 35.14 150m: 1:54.52 39.87 250m: 3:14.70 39.95 350m: 4:35.40 40.16

100m: 1:14.65 39.51 200m: 2:34.75 40.23 300m: 3:55.24 40.54 400m: 5:13.69 38.29

DSQ Carmen ESTARELLAS MALBERTI 08 SALLE-P 4:50.76
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:45.73 37.19 250m: 3:00.27 37.36 350m: 4:15.28 37.10

100m: 1:08.54 36.57 200m: 2:22.91 37.18 300m: 3:38.18 37.91 400m: 4:50.76 35.48
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Campeonato de Baleares de Invierno INF-JUN-ABS
Palma - Son Hugo, 26 - 27/11/2022

Prueba 16, Fem., 400m Libre, Absoluto Femenino

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

DNF Aina ABAD NUNEZ 08 CNPALMA
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:46.06 36.52 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:09.54 35.82 200m: 2:23.26 37.20 300m: 400m:

Baja enf. Beatriz GIJON CASTRO 09 SALLE-P


